
   

agenda   

   

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 
Community Meeting    

Monday, April 15, 2024, at 5:30-6:30 PM   

ZOOM Meeting ID: 896 9583 7346 

Passcode: 549961 

  
5:30-5:35 PM   

5:35-5:55 PM   

5:55-6:00 PM   

6:00-6:20 PM 
6:20-6:25 PM  
6:25-6:30 PM 

Welcome Remarks    

Detroit Fire Department 

Questions & Answers  

Detroit Health Department 
Questions & Answers  

Closing Remarks  

Council Member Whitfield Calloway   

Lieutenant Stacy Taylor 

Residents 
Crystal Hepburn & Megan Boyce 
Residents 
Council Member Whitfield Calloway 

 

Additional Information:  Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on Monday, 
May 13, 2024, at 8 AM at Hartford Village, 17500 Meyers Rd, Detroit, MI 48235.   

 

 

 


