agenda



Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting

Monday, April 15, 2024, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 896 9583 7346

Passcode: 549961

5:30-5:35 PM Welcome Remarks	Council Member Whitfield Calloway
5:35-5:55 PM Detroit Fire Department	Lieutenant Stacy Taylor
5:55-6:00 PM Questions & Answers	Residents
6:00-6:20 PM Detroit Health Department	Crystal Hepburn & Megan Boyce
6:20-6:25 PM Questions & Answers	Residents
6:25-6:30 PM Closing Remarks	Council Member Whitfield Calloway

Additional Information: Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on Monday, May 13, 2024, at 8 AM at Hartford Village, **17500 Meyers Rd, Detroit, MI 48235**.